

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST Case No. 03(02)2024
Special Case No. 281/2023
CNR: WBSP01-012998-2023

Present: Nilanjana Chatterjee, Judge-in-charge,
(JO code: WB00811), Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No. 19
Dt. 22.11.2024

Record is put up today by way of put up petition filed on behalf of
accused Ashit Sardar along with a bail petition.

Regular P.O is on 'leave on duty'.

Put up the bail petition when moved.

Copy of bail petition to be served upon Special P.P-in-charge and de
facto complainant in the mean time.

To date for production of accused persons and evidence as per fixed
schedule

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge,
Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.